
ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE 
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE 
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, 

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT 
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. 

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN 
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY 
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE  CONTACT US PRIOR TO 

PURCHASE.



Name of Product British Bakes & Cakes Chocolate Mini Loaf Cake 90g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Yorkshire Flapjack, Unit 4 Harrogate West Business Park, , Harrogate, North 
Yorkshire, United Kingdom, HG3 2FN

Supplier Name and Address Yorkshire Flapjack, Unit 4 Harrogate West Business Park, , Harrogate, North 
Yorkshire, United Kingdom, HG3 2FN

Ingredients Chocolate Frosting 37.7% (sugar, vegetable oils (palm, rapeseed), water, fat reduced 
cocoa powder 5%, humectant (sorbitol), emulsifiers (sunflower lecithin, E435), salt, 
acid (citric acid), preservative (potassium sorbate), natural flavouring), Chocolate 
Crème Cake 31.4% (sugar, WHEAT flour (with calcium, iron, niacin, thiamin), 
modified starch (maize), fat reduced cocoa powder, vegetable oil (rapeseed), raising 
agents (disodium diphosphate, sodium bicarbonate), emulsifiers (E477, E471, E475), 
salt, stabiliser (xanthan gum), free range whole EGG powder, whey solids (MILK)), 
Liquid EGG (EGGS), Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed), Water, Dark Chocolate Curls 3.1% 
(Cocoa Mass 45.6%, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Butter Oil (MILK), Emulsifier: SOYA 
Lecithin (E322), Natural Flavouring), Preservative; Glycerine (Vegetable Glycerine 
(Derived from Rapeseed)), Preservative; Potassium Sorbate, Preservative; Citric Acid 
(Citric Acid E330)

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs Yes

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts Peanuts   Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Ambient

Instructions for use na

Alcoholic Strength -1

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1828

Fat 23

Carbohydrate 52

Fibre 1.7

Energy (kcal) 437

of which saturates 3.8

of which sugars 30

Protein 2.9

Salt -0.6

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No
Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product R&R Robert & Reeves Prosecco 20cl

Manufacturer's Name and Address Broadland Drinks Ltd, The New Winery  Chapel St  Cawston, NORWICH, Norfolk, 
United Kingdom, NR10 4BG

Supplier Name and Address Broadland Drinks Ltd, The New Winery  Chapel St  Cawston, NORWICH, Norfolk, 
United Kingdom, NR10 4BG

Ingredients Grapes (Contains Sulphites)

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide Yes

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Italy

Storage Instructions from 5°C to 20 °C away from direct light

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 10.5

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 0

Fat 0

Carbohydrate 0

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 0

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 0

Protein 0

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Stas Chocolate Milk Chocolate Star with White Chocolate Drizzle & Gold Sprinkles - 
Gold Ribbon 50g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Stas Chocolatier, Boundary House, , Shaftesbury, Dorset, United Kingdom, SP7 9BT

Supplier Name and Address Stas Chocolatier, Boundary House, , Shaftesbury, Dorset, United Kingdom, SP7 9BT

Ingredients MILK Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Skimmed MILK Powder, MILK 
Fat, MILK Sugar, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin), White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, 
Whole MILK Powder, Skimmed MILK Powder, Emulsifier: Lecithins (SOYA), Natural 
Vanilla Flavouring), MILK Chocolate Flakes (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK 
Powder, Cocoa Mass, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Coconut Oil, Gold Powder (Carrier: 
Potassium Aluminium Silicate, Colours (Titanium Dioxide, Iron Oxide).

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Cereals containing gluten namely wheat   Tree Nuts Peanuts  

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2299

Fat 33

Carbohydrate 56

Fibre 2.2

Energy (kcal) 551

of which saturates 20

of which sugars 56

Protein 10

Salt 0.11

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours No

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product Farmhouse Biscuits Melting Moments 200g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Farmhouse Biscuits Ltd, The Bakery, Brook Street, Nelson, Lancashire, United 
Kingdom, BB9 9PX

Supplier Name and Address Farmhouse Biscuits Ltd, The Bakery, Brook Street, Nelson, Lancashire, United 
Kingdom, BB9 9PX

Ingredients Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed, 
Sustainable Palm), Sugar, Rolled OATS (11%), Raising Agents: Sodium Hydrogen 
Carbonate, Diphosphate; Free Range Pasteurised EGG, Rice Flour, Salt, Flavourings.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs Yes

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Milk   Tree Nuts   Soybeans 

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. Once opened, store in an airtight container and 
consume within two weeks.

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2298

Fat 31.4

Carbohydrate 60.3

Fibre

Energy (kcal) 550

of which saturates 10.2

of which sugars 22.6

Protein 5.2

Salt 1.13

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product New English Teas English Breakfast Tea 10 Teabag Carton (Kraft Packaging) 20g

Manufacturer's Name and Address New English Teas Ltd, New English Teas Ltd, 6 Spitfire Close, Coventry, 
Warwickshire, United Kingdom, CV5 6UR

Supplier Name and Address New English Teas Limited, New English Teas Ltd, 6 Spitfire Close, Coventry, 
Warwickshire, United Kingdom, CV5 6UR

Ingredients Black Tea

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin India

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place

Instructions for use Add boiling water and steep for 3-5 minutes. Add milk and sugar as required to your own taste

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 0

Fat 0

Carbohydrate 0

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 0

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 0

Protein 0

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Yorkshire Flapjack Billionaires Slice 85g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Yorkshire Flapjack, Unit 4 Harrogate West Business Park, , Harrogate, North 
Yorkshire, United Kingdom, HG3 2FN

Supplier Name and Address Yorkshire Flapjack, Unit 4 Harrogate West Business Park, , Harrogate, North 
Yorkshire, United Kingdom, HG3 2FN

Ingredients Margarine (Vegetable fat, Palm; Vegetable Oils, Rapeseed; (RSPO Sourced) Water, 
Natural flavouring), Brown Sugar, OATS 20%, Partially inverted refiners syrup, 
Millionaires Caramel 13.2% (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed MILK 
(MILK, Sugar), Water, Unsalted Butter (MILK), Invert Sugar Syrup, Palm Oil, Salt, 
Emulsifiers (E322 Rapeseed / sunflower Lecithin, E491 Sorbitan Monostearate), 
Natural Flavouring), Cornflake (Maize, Sugar, BARLEY, Malt Flavouring, Salt), Self 
Raising flour ( WHEAT flour, Raising agents E500, E450, Dark Chocolate Flavour 
Coating 3.5% (Sugar, Vegetable Oil ( Fully Hydrogenated Palm Kernel, Palm Oil), Fat 
Reduced Cocoa Powder, Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, 
Niacin, Iron, Thiamine), Whey Powder (MILK), Emulsifiers Lecithin (SOYA); Natural 
Flavouring), White Chocolate Flavour Coating 3.5% (Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm 
kernel, Palm), Whey Powder (MILK), Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium 
Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine), Emulsifier : Lecithin (SOYA), Flavouring)

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Eggs   Tree Nuts Peanuts   Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Ambient

Instructions for use na

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2003

Fat 26

Carbohydrate 58

Fibre 2

Energy (kcal) 479

of which saturates 11

of which sugars 30

Protein 3.2

Salt -0.84

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No
Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No
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